
Winners List - Motor Car [AXW]
2025-09-13

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Car AXW 012 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****6669-012 RANA

2 Motor Car AXW 020 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****6669-020 rana

3 Motor Car AXW 088 7,400 7,400 AXW-35200****6373-088 M.shafiq

4 Motor Car AXW 100 107,400 107,400 AXW-35202****3345-100 A Z ENTERPRISES

5 Motor Car AXW 145 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****0505-145 BAFL

6 Motor Car AXW 222 62,000 62,000 AXW-35405****2935-222 CO ASIF BHAI

7 Motor Car AXW 498 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****6179-498 builder ajjee

8 Motor Car AXW 514 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****5797-514 HUSSNAIN

9 Motor Car AXW 519 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****6179-519 builder ajjee

10 Motor Car AXW 772 2,000 2,000 AXW-36302****0819-772 faysal bank
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11 Motor Car AXW 914 2,000 2,000 AXW-35202****8551-914 MEHDI RAZA
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